Black, Polypropylene Yellow, Polypropylene
Protective Hose Sleeves
Hose Type
Hose I.D. R1AT R2AT 1SC 2SC 4SP 4SH R13 R15 R17
3/16” A A
1/4” B B B B C B
5/16” B C B
3/8” C C C C D D C
1/2” D D D D E E D
5/8” D E E
3/4” E E E E E E E E E
1” F F F F F F F F
1.1/4” G G G G G G
1.1/2” G H H H H
2” I I I I I I
Working
Temperature:
-40°C to +90°C
Features
• 	�Provides high strength abrasion resistance for most types of
hydraulic, pneumatic & industrial hose assemblies across a wide
range of industries including: Mining, Forestry, Drill Rigs, Plant &
Agricultural Machinery, Automotive, Marine & Offshore
• 	�Exceptional anti-crushing performance.
• High abrasion resistance
• Good UV resistance
• Easy installation & routing
• 	�Suitable for wrapping single hoses or multiple hose looms
• Proven in arduous conditions
• 	�Conveniently coiled & packed in cartons for easy storage
• 	�Available in various colours on request
Spiral Hose Guard
Part Code Coverage Wall (mm) Width (mm)
FSG-10 10-12mm 1.1 10
FSG-12 12-15mm 1.1 12
FSG-16 16-20mm 1.5 15.5
FSG-20 20-25mm 1.8 16
FSG-25 25-34mm 2 22.5
FSG-32 32-43mm 2.2 23.5
FSG-42 42-54mm 2.5 28
FSG-50 50-61mm 3 28
FSG-60 60-74mm 3 28
FSG-74 74-80mm 4 46.5
FSG-80 80-87mm 4.5 48.5
FSG-88 88-99mm 4.5 50
FSG-100 100-129mm 4.5 57
FSG-130 130-150mm 4.5 60
FSG-150 150-200mm 5 60
FSG-200 200-300mm 5 60
Material: Polypropylene
Surface: Flat